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Pattern Name: Snowy forest evening

Company: Dimensions

Copyright: Dimensions

Fabric: Aida 14, White

141w X 224h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   25.58w X 40.64h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
. 2 DMC 100 Blanc.  /Anchor 002
" 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK.  /Anchor 352
S 2 DMC 310 Black.  /Anchor 403
B 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT.  /Anchor 399
b 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.  /Anchor 978
j 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.  /Anchor 351
a 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT.  /Anchor 347
„ 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT.  /Anchor 369
W 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK.  /Anchor 020
ò 2 DMC 608 Bright Orange.  /Anchor 333
‰ 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT.  /Anchor 046
‹ 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD.  /Anchor 227
e 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT.  /Anchor 238
] 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT.  /Anchor 885
v 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale.  /Anchor 300
~ 2 DMC 746 Off White.  /Anchor 386
ç 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT.  /Anchor 697
† 2 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD.  /Anchor 121
_ 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue.  /Anchor 132
í 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD.  /Anchor 130
ƒ 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale.  /Anchor 128
¿ 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue.  /Anchor 130
Î 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK.  /Anchor 380
Ý 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD.  /Anchor 379
… 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT.  /Anchor 378
t 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT.  /Anchor 324
g 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK.  /Anchor 246
J 2 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK.  /Anchor 070
Y 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT.  /Anchor 128
c 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT.  /Anchor 274
$ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK.  /Anchor 236

s 1
1

DMC
DMC

211
800

Lavender-LT
Delft Blue-Pale

÷ 1
1

DMC
DMC

3041
932

Antique Violet-MD
Antique Blue-LT

w 1
1

DMC
DMC

921
301

Copper
Mahogany-MD

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
/ 2 DMC 989 Forest Green.  /Anchor 242

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
. 2 DMC 100 Blanc
ƒ 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
. 2 DMC 100 Blanc
" 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
S 2 DMC 310 Black
B 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
b 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK
j 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
a 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
„ 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
W 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
ò 2 DMC 608 Bright Orange
‰ 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
‹ 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
e 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT
] 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
v 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
~ 2 DMC 746 Off White
ç 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
_ 2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
í 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
ƒ 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
¿ 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
Î 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
Ý 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
… 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
t 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT
g 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
Š 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
J 2 DMC 3685 Mauve-DK
Y 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
c 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
$ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

s 1
1

DMC
DMC

211
800

Lavender-LT
Delft Blue-Pale

÷ 1
1

DMC
DMC

3041
932

Antique Violet-MD
Antique Blue-LT

w 1
1

DMC
DMC

921
301

Copper
Mahogany-MD

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD
1 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

Notes:

Ira_mih
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Расход нитей

Нитей в мотке: 6

Длина мотка: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 100 2352 0 10 238 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 300 540 0 0 208 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 300 0 0 0 0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 300 0 0 0 0 67.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 63 0 0 74 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 0 0 0 0 42.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318 89 0 0 92 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 322 668 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 400 836 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 402 171 0 0 68 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435 35 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 498 98 0 0 38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 608 10 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 666 71 0 0 41 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 701 555 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 701 0 0 0 0 17.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 703 697 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 739 69 0 0 42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 745 139 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 746 818 0 0 82 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762 76 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762 0 0 0 0 1.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 793 97 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 793 0 0 0 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 797 507 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799 854 0 0 28 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 800 2133 0 4 106 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 809 2055 0 0 102 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 838 440 0 0 146 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 840 193 0 0 84 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 841 68 0 0 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 922 90 0 0 22 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 986 645 0 0 36 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 986 0 0 0 0 15.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 989 0 248 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3685 17 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3753 1707 0 0 62 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756 1230 0 0 48 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 176 0 0 162 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 0 0 0 0 51.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC
DMC

211
800

309 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

3041
932

426 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC
DMC

921
301

496 0 0 38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000


